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Open House Schedule for _____________






                 Associate Name
Please indicate your availability for Open Houses and return to Joe by August 25
	September 2012

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	Please return schedule even if you are sitting your own listing
	When you indicate an Open House, I will find you a house to hold open
	If you want to increase your business, hold an Open House
	
	
	
	1

	2
	3 LABOR DAY
	4 

Office meeting and Caravan 9:30 AM
	5
New Associate Training 10:30 -12
	6
	7
	8

	9
	10
	11
Office meeting and Caravan 9:30 AM
	12
New Associate Training 10:30 -12
	13
Joe’s Manager’s Meeting
	14
	15

	16
	17
	18
Office meeting and Caravan 9:30 AM
	19
New Associate Training 10:30 -12
	20
	21
	22

	23
	24
One on Ones

10 am -1 pm
	25
Office meeting and Caravan 9:30 AM
WLN Meeting 1 pm
	26
New Associate Training 10:30 -12
	27
One on Ones

11 am – 2 pm
	28
One on Ones

10 am – 2 pm
	29

	30
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